Pasong Camachile II, General Trias, 
Cavite (occupied by the mortgagor); and (2) Lot 6 Blk. 6 
Planet St., Delnor Subdivision, Brgy. Talon Singko, Talon 
Moonwalk, Las Piñas City (occupied by third party), 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of February 28, 
2025 amounts to THREE MILLION NINETY-ONE 
THOUSAND FIFTY-EIGHT PESOS AND 44/100 
(Php3,091,058.44) inclusive of interest and other 
charges, attorney's fees and expenses of foreclosure, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on JULY 
01 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 
noon at the main entrance of the Government Center

[...]

at (1) Block 6 Lot 11, Meyland Homes, Phase 3, Brgy. 
Lawa, Meycauayan, Bulacan (occupied by a third party); 
and (2) Block 6 Lot 10, Somerset 3, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. 
Trias, Cavite (abandoned property), to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness as of February 28 2025 amounts to TWO 
MILLION TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT PESOS AND 99/100 
(Php2,029,898,99) inclusive of interest and other charges, 
attorney's fees and expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned 
Sheriff will set at public auction on JULY 01, 2025 at 
10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main 
entrance of the Government Center Building located at the